
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

American Iron Xtreme 

1 

 

FFR 

1 

 

GTS4 

1 

 

Honda Chal 1 

1 

 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

 

PTC 

1 

 

PTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

Spec E46 

1 

No. 

71 

95 

99 

77 

10 

27 

93 

31 

413 

5 

46 

03 

40 

115 

60 

317 

125 

51 

986 

74 

52 

Name 

Terry Mathis 

Patrick Wehmeyer 

Dennis Ramsey 

bruce byerly 

Donald Anglin 

David Evans 

bob hahnemann 

Karl Kondor 

Shane Lovely 

John Rairigh 

A.R. Hoshmandy 

Scott McKay 

Ryan Whitinger 

Aaron Whitinger 

Ty Young 

Sumpter Smith 

Alex Barroso 

Jonathan Stroup 

Emmanuel Baako 

Eric Powell 

jason tower 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron Xtreme 

FFR 

GTS4 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 2 

PTC 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

Spec E46 

Laps 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

25 

24 

27 

25 

27 

27 

27 

27 

26 

23 

11 

5 

4 

3 

28 

Diff 

0.181 

8.985 

11.999 

8.040 

8.481 

14.411 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

16 Laps 

22 Laps 

23 Laps 

24 Laps 

Total Tm 

41:07.501 

41:07.682 

41:16.486 

41:19.500 

42:03.623 

42:09.710 

41:50.635 

37:44.325 

41:17.448 

41:29.632 

42:03.745 

42:11.785 

42:12.226 

42:18.156 

41:26.266 

36:42.758 

16:51.797 

8:41.786 

6:16.155 

4:46.911 

41:59.440 

Best Tm 

1:18.249 

1:19.031 

1:19.236 

1:19.734 

1:23.350 

1:23.350 

1:19.679 

1:23.832 

1:23.242 

1:27.576 

1:23.679 

1:24.758 

1:24.868 

1:24.386 

1:26.509 

1:26.426 

1:25.677 

1:33.738 

1:23.319 

1:21.611 

1:22.817 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang FR500S 

Ford Mustang GT 

Factory Five Spec Racer 

porsche 951 

Honda Accord 

Honda Civic DX 

MAZDA MX5 

bmw 325is 

BMW 325 

BMW 325IS 

bmw e30 

BMW E30 

BMW 325IS 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

Scion FR-S 

Mazda Miata 

bmw 330i 

Notes 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/12/2017 8:50:25 PM 

Michael Casavant - Co-Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Escobar - Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

Margin of Victory 

9.250 

Avg. Speed 

82.830 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.758 

Best Speed 

97.274 

Best Lap by 

117 - Frank Hindman 
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Pos 

2 

3 

 

Spec Iron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Sports Racers 

1 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

 

ThunderRoadster 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

620 

085 

20 

17 

29 

123 

1 

6 

56 

168 

117 

3 

171 

369 

61 

5 

15 

771 

33 

34 

Name 

Damion Moses 

Matt Kern 

Robert Miller 

John Coulter 

Cash Canada 

carmine pace 

Douglas Larsen 

Robert Iversen 

Gordon Ackley 

Jerry Stout 

Frank Hindman 

Ralph Nolan 

Gary Tinker 

Mike Rea 

Darrel Hamilton 

Jim Fluharty 

Darrel Krentz 

Tim Sosebee 

Lee Barnard 

Brad Daugherty 

Class 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Sports Racers 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Unlimited 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

Laps 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

25 

25 

28 

28 

28 

13 

28 

28 

28 

28 

27 

27 

27 

26 

14 

Diff 

0.260 

14.353 

20.352 

22.113 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

0.220 

1.903 

31.173 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

14 Laps 

Total Tm 

41:59.700 

42:13.793 

41:45.141 

42:05.493 

42:07.254 

38:20.321 

41:35.331 

40:58.251 

42:03.872 

41:26.835 

16:47.504 

41:20.299 

41:20.519 

41:22.202 

41:51.472 

41:49.083 

41:49.992 

42:03.001 

41:02.452 

19:43.433 

Best Tm 

1:23.366 

1:24.278 

1:21.965 

1:23.295 

1:22.041 

1:23.254 

1:27.787 

1:17.075 

1:22.902 

1:19.547 

1:14.758 

1:19.701 

1:19.609 

1:19.673 

1:22.143 

1:23.264 

1:23.494 

1:24.428 

1:24.137 

1:21.473 

Make/Model 

BMW 330ci 

BMW 330i 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang 

ford mustang 

Ford Mustang GT 

radical sr3 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

6 0 0  R a c in g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  g p  ro a d s t e r  

Other GT Roadster 

6 0 0  R a c in g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

Thunder Roadster 

Other Roadster 

6 0 0  R a c in g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

T R V  R a c in g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

T hunder Roadster legends 

Notes 
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9.250 

Avg. Speed 

82.830 
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1:14.758 

Best Speed 

97.274 

Best Lap by 

117 - Frank Hindman 
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